Erie School District

HANDS PILOTS Effective 7/1/18

Name
Cascade Run
Cascade Run
Flagship City Apartments
HANDS Center City Apartments
HANDS METRO
HANDS METRO
HANDS METRO
HANDS METRO

HANDS METRO

Kuehl Apartments

Kuehl Apartments
Liberty Place Apartments
Niagara Apartments
Niagara Apartments
Niagara Apartments
North Coast Place Apartments
Poplar Place

Poux Apartments

Poux Apartments

Poux Apartments
Rosewood Apartments
Titus House

Address

643-645 West 4th Street, Erie, PA

649 West 4th Street, Erie, PA
502 East 12th Street, Erie, PA
245 East 18th Street, Erie, PA
230 West 2nd Street, Erie PA
340 West 4th Street, Erie, PA
322 West 3rd Street, Erie PA
1207 German Street, Erie PA

318 East 13th Street, Erie PA
544 East 6th Street, Erie PA
548 East 6th Street, Erie PA
313 Wallace Street, Erie PA
535 East 3rd Street

537 East 3rd Street, Erie PA
332 West 5th Street, Erie PA
332 West 18th Street, Erie PA
3407 Poplar Street, Erie PA
1271 East 21st Street, Erie PA
1277 East 21st Street, Erie PA
533 West 8th Street, Erie PA
1002 East Lake Road, Erie PA
725-729 French Street, Erie PA

Index Numbers

17-040-020.0-217.00
17-040-020.0-219.00
15-020-027.0-121.00
18-050-008.0-230.00
17-040-043.0-122.00
17-040-012.0-130.00
17-040-012.0-236.00
15-020-018.0-222.00

15-020-018.0-230.00
14-010-017.0-133.00
14-010-017.0-136.00
14-010-018.0-134.00
14-010-018.0-111.00
14-010-018.0-110.00
17-040-011.0-234.00
16-030-016.0-112.00
19-061-006.0-317.00
18-051-001.0-144.00
18-051-001.0-103.00
16-030-030.0-205.00
14-010-036.0-121.00
14-010-004.0-120.00

Assessed LERTA

Value Exoneration Value
$172,400 SO $172,400
$237,600 S0 $237,600
$451,300 S0 $451,300
$459,300 S0 $459,300
$91,900 S0 $91,900
$101,100 S0 $101,100
$113,800 SO $113,800
$99,600 S0 $99,600
$99,600 S0 $99,600
$123,400 S0 $123,400
$123,400 SO $123,400
$199,300 ($24,185) $175,115
$92,100 SO $92,100
$92,100 S0 $92,100
$117,000 SO $117,000
$439,500 (5211,150) $228,350
$508,700 S0 $508,700
$109,400 SO $109,400
$109,400 S0 $109,400
$133,100 S0 $133,100
$109,900 ($17,727) $92,173
$221,800 SO $221,800
$4,205,700 (5253,062) $3,952,638

Millage Rate
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899

0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899
0.0167899



	Appendix F

